2022-2023

Assessment/ Evaluation Process of the Affiliating University



Office of the Controller of Examinations Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women's College (Autonomous) Gope Palace, Midnapore-721 102, West Bengal

Website: rnlkwc.ac.in E-mail: rnlkcontroller@gmail.com

To whom it may concern

This is to certify that **Dr. Swapna Ghorai**, **Principal**, in **Ramananda College**, **Bishnupur** has performed the BOS Meeting of this College as on 19/09/2023 in UG for semester I, III & V & PG for semester-I & III and completed necessary work in this regard.

He arrived at 10:00 am on 19/09/2023 and departed at 5:00 pm on 19/09/2023.

ttem

Dy. Controller of Examinations
Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women's College (Autonomous)

Dy Controller of Examinations

Raja Narendra Let Khan Women's College
(Autonomous)

Mignapore Mest Bengal



Office of the Controller of Examinations Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women's College (Autonomous) Gope Palace, Midnapore-721 102, West Bengal

Website: rnlkwc.ac.in E-mail: rnlkcontroller@gmail.com

Ref. No. RNLKWC/CE/UG/PG/BOS/...166/23

To

Department of Pnincipal

Ramanarda College, Bishkupan

Sub: Invitation as Member of UG/PG Board of Studies

Sir/Madam,

Thanking you.

With sincere regards

Yours faithfully,

Date: 13. 09.23

Dy. Controller of Examinations (Officiating)

Dy Controller of Examinations

Rais Narendra Lai Khan Women's College

(Autonomous)

Midnapore, West Bengal

Assessment/ Evaluation Process of the Affiliating University

Ph. No.: (03243) 259236



P. R. M. S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Baragari (P. More) :: P.O. : Jamboni :: Dist. : Bankura - 722150 E-Mail: prmsmahavidyalaya@yahoo.co.in

Ref. No.:

Date: 03.07.2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

College Ramananda Principal, Ghorai, Swapna Dr. that certify Bishnupur, Bankura, has performed her duty as an external examiner for PG Semester-IV Practical Examination 2023 in Geography (Educational Excursion, Tutorial Library Work) on 03.07.2023.

She may be allowed as leave on duty on that day.

Principal

P.R.M.S. Mahavidyalaya Baragari, P.O.- Jamboni,

Dist.- Bankura

(Dr. Neelangshu Ghosh)

Principal

P.R.M.S. Mahavidyalaya P.O-Jamboni, Dist-Bankura